Nutsysteme

Aufbauelemente

Nutenspannwinkel

1112.400

Produktbeschreibung

Werkstoff

 Stahl, einsatzgehartet, geschliffen

MaRzeichnung
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Bestellinformationen
System Abmessungen Anzahl i
by | he | nw | | | b | ks | e | hy | h | ohs | d n \
[mm] [g]
V70 70 | 180 | 100 | 39 | 25 | 14 | 24 | 10 | 20 | 39 | 30 | 13 5 3240 1112.400
23210.0341
23220.0150
1110.200
1112.100
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